1. Niederbayerischer Meister

Wallner Klaus
Wallner Klaus
Wallner Melanie
Stockner Florian

Mannschaft

Bogen Halle Compound

Feldbogen Compound
Bogen Halle Recurve
Bogen Halle

Bogen Halle Recurve

Senioren
Senioren
Damen
Schilerklasse C

Damenklasse

Wallner Melanie 539, Schroth Verena 484, Maier Claudia 415

2. Niederbayerischer Meister

Maier Claudia
Maier Claudia
Maier Claudia
Wallner Klaus

Mannschaft

Bogen Halle Compound

Feldbogen Compound
Bogen WA 720 Comp.
Bogen WA 720 Comp.

Bogen Halle Recurve

Damenklasse
Damen
Damen
Senioren

Schilerklasse A

558
328
539
340

1438

484
266
528
617

1285

Bauer David 474, SteinbeiBer Maximilian 433, Schmid Lukas 378

Weitere Platzierungen

Bauer David
Opeltz Stefan
Schroth Verena
Opeltz Stefan

SteinbeiBer Maximilian
SteinbeiBer Maximilian

Mannschaft

Opeltz Stefan 508,

Maier Claudia
Schmid Simon
Opeltz Stefan
Schmid Lukas

SteinbeiBer Walter

Kraus Xaver
Vilsmeier Johann

Bogen Halle
Feldbogen Recurve
Bogen Halle Recurve
Bogen WA 720 Runde
Bogen Halle Recurve
Bogen WA 720 Runde

Bogen Halle Recurve

Schillerklasse A
Altersklasse
Damenklasse
Altersklasse
Schiler A
Schiler A

Altersklasse

Vilsmeier Johann 466, Kraus Xaver 322

Bogen Halle Recurve
Bogen Halle

Bogen Halle Recurve
Bogen Halle

Bogen WA720 Runde
Bogen Halle Recurve
Bogen Halle Recurve

Damenklasse
Schiilerklasse B
Altersklasse
Schilerklasse A
Altersklasse
Seniorenklasse
Altersklasse

474
202
484
536
433
512

1296

415
327
508
378
399
322
466

4.
4.
5.
6.
6.
6.

10.
11.
11.
12.
17.



